
11/8/2024Report ID

Run ID

User

 13189239

 967

28742

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 1:14:22PM

1

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1796099-00Policy

Payments

Incurred

22248

SMC1796099-00

Mahavir Express LLC 2020 KENWORTH TRACTOR VIN6-410921

Some truck hit our vehicle on driver side then our insured vehicle lost control and hit other party 

truck and trailer on driver side. Minor damages to driver side mirror and minor scratches
 0  0  0

12/02/2020

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3335297  1 03/19/2021 CA C  0  0  0Mahavir Express LLC Cut In or Out - Sideswiped AutoCA

12/02/2021

Payments

Incurred

22248

SMC1796099-00

Mahavir Express LLC 2014 International  Tractor VIN6-

Some truck hit our vehicle on driver side then our insured vehicle lost control and hit other party 

truck and trailer on driver side. Minor damages to driver side mirror and minor scratches
 0  0  0

12/02/2020

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3335297  2 03/19/2021 CA C  0  0  0Palacios De Los Reyes Jose Alberto Cut In or Out - Sideswiped AutoCA

12/02/2021

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1796099-00  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  2



11/8/2024Report ID

Run ID

User

 13189239

 967

28742

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 1:14:22PM

2

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1796099-01Policy

Payments

Incurred
SMC1796099-01

Mahavir Express LLC

NO LOSSES

 0  0  0
12/02/2021

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 0  0  0  0  0NO CLAIMANTS

12/02/2022

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1796099-01  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  0



11/8/2024Report ID

Run ID

User

 13189239

 967

28742

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 1:14:22PM

3

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1796099-02Policy

Payments

Incurred
SMC1796099-02

Mahavir Express LLC

NO LOSSES

 0  0  0
12/02/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 0  0  0  0  0NO CLAIMANTS

12/02/2023

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1796099-02  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  0



11/8/2024Report ID

Run ID

User

 13189239

 967

28742

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 1:14:22PM

4

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1796099-03Policy

Payments

Incurred
SMC1796099-03

Mahavir Express LLC

NO LOSSES

 0  0  0
12/02/2023

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 0  0  0  0  0NO CLAIMANTS

12/02/2024

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1796099-03  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  0



11/8/2024Report ID

Run ID

User

 13189239

 967

28742

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 1:14:22PM

5

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Total

CPP Loss Run Report

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1796099 on Policies Selected: SMC1796099 SMC1796099 SMC1796099 

SMC1796099   for Losses valued as of: 11/07/2024 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By:  Sort By: 

 0  0

 0  0  0

 0

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  "Open"

Totals for  "Closed"

Report Totals

 0

 2

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 2


