Report ID
 967

 Run ID
 13189239

 User
 28742

# AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

Date Time

Page

11/8/2024 1:14:22PM

1

CPP Loss	Run	Report
----------	-----	--------

Claim No Converted # Agency Id Policy	Claimant Insured  Agency Name Policy Effective Policy Exp Date Cancel Date	DOL Loss St LOB Claim Type Loss Type Unit/Location Loss Description	<u>Status</u> <u>Adi</u>		<u>Loss</u>	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
<u>Policy</u>	SMC1796099-00						
3335297 1	Mahavir Express LLC	03/19/2021 CA CA Cut In or Out - Sideswiped Auto	C	Reserves	0	0	0
	Mahavir Express LLC	2020 KENWORTH TRACTOR VIN6-410921	22248	Payments	0	0	0
160547	Amerigo Insurance Agency	Some truck hit our vehicle on driver side then our insured vehicle lost control and hit other party		Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1796099-00	12/02/2020 12/02/2021	truck and trailer on driver side. Minor damages to driver side mirror and minor scratches		Incurred	0	0	0
3335297 2	Palacios De Los Reyes Jose Alberto	03/19/2021 CA CA Cut In or Out - Sideswiped Auto	C	Reserves	0	0	0
	Mahavir Express LLC	2014 International Tractor VIN6-	22248	Payments	0	0	0
160547	Amerigo Insurance Agency	Some truck hit our vehicle on driver side then our insured vehicle lost control and hit other party		Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1796099-00	12/02/2020 12/02/2021	truck and trailer on driver side. Minor damages to driver side mirror and minor scratches		Incurred	0	0	0
		SMC1796099-00 Totals		Reserves	0	0	0
		Sile 170077-00 I Otals		Payments	0	0	0
		Claim Count	2	Recoveries	0	0	0
				Incurred	0	0	0

Report ID	967
Run ID	13189239
User	28742

#### AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

Date Time

Page

11/8/2024

1:14:22PM 2

Claim No Converted # Agency Id Policy	Claimant Insured Agency Name Policy Effective Policy Exp Date Cancel Date	DOL Unit/Location Loss Description	Loss St	LOB	Claim Type	Loss Type	<u>Status</u> <u>Adj</u>		<u>Loss</u>	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
<u>Policy</u>	SMC1796099-01										
0 0	NO CLAIMANTS							Reserves	0	0	0
	Mahavir Express LLC							Payments	0	0	0
160547	Amerigo Insurance Agency	NO LOSSES						Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1796099-01	12/02/2021 12/02/2022							Incurred	0	0	0
						SMC1796099-01 Totals		Reserves	0	0	0
								Payments	0	0	0
						Claim Count	0	Recoveries	0	0	0
								Incurred	0	0	0

 Report ID
 967

 Run ID
 13189239

 User
 28742

# AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

Date Time

Page

11/8/2024

1:14:22PM 3

CPP Loss Run Report

Claim No Converted # Agency Id	<u>Claimant</u> <u>Insured</u> <u>Agency Name</u>	DOL Unit/Location Loss Description	Loss St	LOB	<u>Claim Type</u>	Loss Type	<u>Status</u> <u>Adj</u>				
<b>Policy</b>	Policy Effective Policy Exp Date								Loss	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
	Cancel Date										
<u>Policy</u>	SMC1796099-02										
0 0	NO CLAIMANTS							Reserves	0	0	0
	Mahavir Express LLC							Payments	0	0	0
160547	Amerigo Insurance Agency	NO LOSSES						Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1796099-02	12/02/2022 12/02/2023							Incurred	0	0	0
						SMC1796099-02 Totals		Reserves	0	0	0
								Payments	0	0	0
						Claim Count	0	Recoveries	0	0	0
								Incurred	0	0	0

Report ID	967
Run ID	13189239
User	28742

# AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

Date Time

Page

11/8/2024

1:14:22PM 4

CPP Loss Run Report

Claim No Converted # Agency Id Policy	Claimant Insured Agency Name Policy Effective Policy Exp Date Cancel Date	DOL Lounit/Location Loss Description	oss St	LOB	Claim Type	Loss Type	<u>Status</u> <u>Adi</u>		<u>Loss</u>	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
Policy	SMC1796099-03										
0 0	NO CLAIMANTS							Reserves	0	0	0
	Mahavir Express LLC							Payments	0	0	0
160547	Amerigo Insurance Agency	NO LOSSES						Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1796099-03	12/02/2023 12/02/2024							Incurred	0	0	0
						SMC1796099-03 Totals		Reserves	0	0	0
						Siviet/70077-05 Totals		Payments	0	0	0
						Claim Count	0	Recoveries	0	0	0
								Incurred	0	0	0

 Report ID
 967

 Run ID
 13189239

 User
 28742

# AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

Date Time

Page

11/8/2024 1:14:22PM

5

CPP Loss Run Report

			Loss	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
Totals for "Open"	0	Reserves			
•		Payments			
		Recoveries			
		Incurred			
Totals for "Closed"	2	Reserves	0	0	0
		Payments	0	0	0
	,	Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	0	0	0
Report Totals	2	Reserves	0	0	0
		Payments	0	0	0
		Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	0	0	0

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1796099 on Policies Selected: SMC1796099 SMC1796099 SMC1796099 SMC1796099 for Losses valued as of: 11/07/2024 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By: Sort By: